I

T

F15 21 PAGE OF
FIR- 4R
PARTS NAME:
—
SN
. 4
o
L
SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
SREW FE R (F30) TR (FED) e 233
1 [F15-07090000 k.58 &4 mk CARBURETOR ASSY 1
2 [GB/T818-M4X10 H-#4i S kB 4T MAX 10 [BOLT 5
3 |GB/T93-4 B B4 WASHER, SPRING 9
4 [F15-07090003 [E#x PLATE 1
5 [F15-07090002 Rk GASKET 1
6 |[F15-07090009 B[] i-Zhig4T BOLT 1
7 [F15-07090010 fii1F-zhig4T#45%  |[SPRIIG, THORTTEL 1
8 |[GB/T818-M3X6 HSAHEALLug4TM3X6 BOLT 4
9 |GB/T93-3 R 24 B 3 WASHER, SPRING 4




F15 REFH PAGE OF

FHELIR:

PARTS NAME:
SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
SEEW|  HE B (B30 BALHEE0 §& &
10 |F15-07090008 || T344R APRON, ACCELERATOR | 1
11 [F15-07090001 WryhseAik CARBURETOR 1
12 |F15-07090006 k| J4Z4F /8 x5k [BUSH, LINK 2
13 |GB/T896-86  PFOI$4ME4 CIRCLIP 2
14 |T6-05000815 HEFFHE GASKET 1
15 |F15-07090019 fij& VALVE, NEEDLE 1
16 [F15-07090020 p=T FLOAT 1
17 |F15-07090021 [r24Y PIN, FLOAT 1
18 |GB/T818-M4X6 |- Zf##f L ¥B%ETMAX6 [BOLT 1
19 [F15-07090022 [R=mgms NOZZLE, MAIN 1
20 |F15-07090024 |:E7Las5HE SEAL 1
21 |F15-07090023 PB=&4, JET, MAIN 1
22 |F15-07090025 |&5s 84 JET, AIR SLOW 1
23 [F15-07090026 |Gk B FLAR4T RUBBER CAP 1
24 |GB/T818-M3X5 744 LIB4TM3X5 [BOLT 1
25 [F15-07090018 B4#R PLATE 1
26 |[F15-07090012 BH M, JRYHR APRON, CHOKE 1
27 [F15-07090200 [A R [ JHE4F4A {2 LINK, CHOKE 1
28 [F15-07090302 [hnik i3 deag4T BOLT, VALVE 1
29 [F15-07090300 [hnuk m#E4F SWING LINK, VALVE | 1
30 |[GB/T6170-M3 [\ AiBEIM3 NUT M3 1
31 |[F15-07090016 [hnuk i@EEAFIBET BOLT 1
32 [F15-07090017 Wnuk @44 TWIST SPRING, SWING LINK 1
33 |F15-07090100 Fili | T#E4F SWING LINK, ACCELERATOR | 1
34 |F15-07090005 [l JHEiF4ss WRING SPRING 1
35 [F15-07090013 [&idiug4T SCREW, AIR ADJUSTING| 1
36 |[F15-07090014 [#IME SEAL 1
37 [F15-07090015 |&jgiig4Tands SPRING, AIR ADJUSTING 1
38 [T6-05000022 )] 3] B e AT 3k [TIE-IN 1
39 |F15-07090004 [ [ THEFT 41 BUSH, SWING LINK 1
40 |F15-07090007 W& a5 51 SEAL, RUBBER 2
41 [F15-07090027 Frh#f s &t GASKET, FLOAT CHAMBER 1
42 [F15-07090402 [ksiiioE FILTER i
43 |F15-07090403 [fymkgsT SCREW, DRAIN 1
44 |F15-07090404 RE4TH - GASKET 1
45 |F15-07090400 Bhi#r 44 BODY, FLOAT CHAMBER| 1
46 [F15-07090413 FhAf 44k CUP, BODY 1
47 |GB/T818-M4X12 [-AAE{5LIR4TM4X12 [BOLT 4
48 |F15-07090407 [REJELEH 4 SEPTUM ASSY 1
49 |F15-07090408 [fg s SPRING, VALVE 1
50 [F15-07090409 0RLas3t M SEAL g
51 [F15-07090410 [hmkiE COVER, VALVE 1
52 [F15-07090412 [k iR U s WASHRE 1
53 |F15-07090411 [hiI¥k BRIk i8 4T BOLT, BLEEDER OIL | |
54 |F15-07090401 [MKRZEETL JET 1
55 |F15-07090028 [F@MEHIE CAP 1




	F9.9(15) CARBURETOR_页面_1
	F9.9(15) CARBURETOR_页面_2

